16 January 2012

MMCC 16 January 2012

Heat 1

Started 20:35 Finished 20:40

Pos Car

W N -

Grid for Round 2:
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Printed at 20:40:22 on 16/01/2012.

W s N -

Car 1 Car
9.77 11.
9.71 11.
9.42 10.

11.36 10.
9.52 11.
8.90 9.
9.15 9.
9.16 11.

10.33 13.

10.16 10.
8.86 10.
9.43 10.
9.52 11.
9.08 11.
8.93 10.
9.56 13.
9.86 11.
9.39 9.
8.99 9.
9.21 11.
8.90 10.

10.61 10.
8.71 9.
9.65 10.
8.95 10.
9.33 11
8.78 13
9.47 11

10.25
9.12

11.35
8.85

2

(Mardave)

Driver

Kevin Appleby
Peter Rabbich

Steve
James
1,2,4,3
Car 3 Car 4
45.12 27.14
38.27 24.41
17.97 15.06
27.70 24.03
14.22
22.19
60.29
79.98
18.36

Timed to Perfection using bbkRC Eco® 2000,
Registerd to Morecambe Model Car Club

Round 1 Results

Car Model
Xray T3
Mardave

2005 bbk Software Ltd

32/
28/
9/
4/

304
307
285
129

.28
.31
.68
.06

Result FTQ

FTQ
FTQ
FTQ
FTQ

9.
10.
31.
32.

51
98
74
27

Av Lap Best

8.
9.
14.
17.

ON I3

Heat 1

(Mardave)

bbkRC Eco

Page 1



